Bulletin
Low Voltage Products
Bulletin OS28GB 08-05
1SCC311010K0201
OS1250_03P
S
04
01

BS-fuse links: size D1.
New switch fuses for 1250 Amperes
Ordering information
Including terminal bolt kit, a black ON-OFF plastic double grip handle OHB200J12P and shaft OXP12x395
as standard. The handle is IP65 protected, padlockable in the OFF-position and with door interlock in the
ON-position. The shaft is adjustable for a range of installation depths.
Ith Fuse size  Poles Type Order number  Units/ Weight/
      type unit
[A]      [pcs] [kg]
DIN types
1250 4 3 OS1250D03P 1SCA105475R1001  1 46.0
 4 3+N OS1250D03N3P 1SCA107932R1001  1 45.0
 4 4 OS1250D04N2P 1SCA105248R1001  1 55.0
 4 4 OS1250D04FP 1SCA105473R1001  1 55.0
 4 3 OS1250D12P 1SCA105246R1001  1 46.0
 4 4 OS1250D22N2P 1SCA107933R1001  1 55.0
1250 4a 3 OS1250DA03P 1SCA105238R1001  1 46.0
 4a 3+N OS1250DA03N3P 1SCA107934R1001  1 46.0
 4a 4 OS1250DA04N2P 1SCA105243R1001  1 55.0
 4a 4 OS1250DA04FP 1SCA105240R1001  1 55.0
 4a 3 OS1250DA12P 1SCA105241R1001  1 46.0
 4a 4 OS1250DA22N2P 1SCA107935R1001  1 55.0
BS types
1250 D1 3 OS1250B03P 1SCA105250R1001  1 46.0
 D1 3+N OS1250B03N3P 1SCA107936R1001  1 46.0
 D1 4 OS1250B04N2P 1SCA105469R1001  1 55.0
 D1 3 OS1250B12P 1SCA105470R1001  1 46.0
 D1 4 OS1250B22N2P 1SCA107937R1001  1 55.0
Extended shafts
Shaft Front  Type Order number  Units/ Weight/
length operated     type unit
[mm] H/[mm]     [pcs] [kg]
395 371…500  OXP12X395 1SCA022042R5990  1 0.43
465 441…570  OXP12X465 1SCA022042R6020  1 0.51
535 511…640  OXP12X535 1SCA022042R6110  1 0.59
New !
2
1SCC311004K0201
Switch fuses OS1250